
 

Academic Calendar - 2020/2021 

Semester Event Day Begin Date End Date  

Fall 2020 

Pre-Class Activities  Mon 31-Aug   

Classes Begin Tue 8-Sep   

10 week Term Begins Tue 6-Oct   

7 Week A Term Begins Tue 8-Sep   

7 Week A Term Ends  Mon 26-Oct   

7 Week A Term Grades Due 10am Wed 28-Oct   

7 Week B Term Begins   Tue 27-Oct   

Recess-Thanksgiving Th-F* 26-Nov 27-Nov 

*Tues follows Thur/Wed follows Fri    

Classes End Wed 16-Dec   

Final Exams/Optional Sessions Thu 17-Dec 23-Dec 

Grades Due Wed 23-Dec   

Winter Break 24-Dec 3-Jan 

Winter 2020 

Online Classes Begin  Thu 17-Dec   

On Campus Classes Begin  Sat 2-Jan   

On Campus Classes End  Sun 10-Jan   

On Campus Grades Due by 10am Tue 12-Jan   

Online Classes End Thu 28-Jan   

Online Grades Due by 10:00am Fri 29-Jan   

Spring 2021 

Pre-Class Activities  Mon 11-Jan 15-Jan 

Classes Begin Tue 19-Jan   

10 week Term Begins Tue 16-Feb   

7 Week A Term Begins Tue 19-Jan   

7 Week A Term Ends  Mon 8-Mar   

7 Week A Term Grades Due 10am  Wed 10-Mar   

7 Week B Term Begins   Tue 9-Mar   

Recess-Spring Break, M-Su Mon 22-Mar 28-Mar 

Classes End Mon 3-May   

Final Exams/Optional Sessions Tue 4-May 11-May 

Grades Due by 10:00am  Wed 12-May   

Commencement  Fri 14-May   

Summer 2021 

Classes Begin  Mon 17-May   

Memorial Day Recess Mon 31-May   

Summer A Ends  Wed 23-Jun   

Final Exams TH & F Thu 24-Jun 25-Jun 

Summer A Grades Due by 4pm Mon 28-Jun   

Summer B Begins  Mon 28-Jun   

July 4th Recess Mon 5-Jul   

Classes End Thu 5-Aug   

Final Exams F & M Fri 6-Aug 9-Aug 

Grades Due by 4:00pm  Wed 11-Aug   


